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KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.
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pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0401
0402
0403
0404

0405

Datum

08.09.2018

08.09.2018

08.09.2018

08.09.2018

Heim

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz 11
ThSV Wiinschendorf Il
SG TKC/Ehrenberg
TSV Eisenberg

ASV Wintersdorf

Tabellenstand, 1. Spieltag

Pos.

1

2%

3*

4%

5

6*

7%

g*

g*

Mannschaft

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz Il

SG TKC/Ehrenberg Il

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz |1

TSV Eisenberg

ASV Wintersdorf

KTV Zeulenroda Il

LSV Wolfersdorf

ThSV Wiinschendorf Il

SG TKC/Ehrenberg

Einzel-Durchschnitte

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel |, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Tschirschwitz, Marcel
Sommer, Nico

Mertel, David
Klinkenberg, Manfred
Escher, Silko

Goutrie, Axel
Gunther, Christian
Jung-Heduschke, Roy
Kunze, Marcel

Schulz, Bjérn

miw

Alter

33 TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11

33 TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11

18 TSV Eisenberg

60 SG Rositz/Meuselwitz Il
52 SG TKC/Ehrenberg Il
60 KTV Zeulenroda Il

37 SG Rositz/Meuselwitz Il
30 SG Rositz/Meuselwitz Il

27 SG TKC/Ehrenberg Il

39 TSV Eisenberg

Sp

1

1

Gast
KTV Zeulenroda Il
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz Il

SG TKC/Ehrenberg I

LSV Wolfersdorf
spielfrei
@ gesamt
\Y A F G
370,0 201,0 3,0 5710
356,0 2060 1,0 562,0
348,0 213,0 6,0 5610
356,0 203,0 2,0 5590
365,0 193,0 3,0 5580
352,0 2050 3,0 5570
370,0 187,0 6,0 5570
359,0 1980 1,0 5570
372,0 184,0 6,0 556,0
369,0 184,0 7,0 5530

Sp

0,0
0,0
348,0
356,0
0,0
0,0
370,0
359,0
0,0

369,0

SP

0,0
0,0
213,0
203,0
0,0
0,0
187,0
198,0
0,0

184,0

Ergebnis
3265 : 3211
2973 : 3222
3022 : 3188
3144 : 3098
TP
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:0
0:2
0:2
0:2
0:2
@ zuhause
F G Sp
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
6,0 561,0 0
2,0 5590 0
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
6,0 557,0 0
1,0 5570 0
0,0 0,0 1
7,0 5530 0

370,0
356,0
0,0
0,0
365,0
352,0
0,0
0,0
372,0

0,0

MP
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0

1,0

201,0
206,0
0,0
0,0
193,0
205,0
0,0
0,0
184,0

0,0

@ auswarts

F G
3,0 5710
1,0 562,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
3,0 5580
3,0 557,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
6,0 556,0
0,0 0,0
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